

FOI Ref

10564

Response sent

16 Mar 2022

(CCC) Print Contracts

1. Do you currently utilise a managed print contract?
2. If so, is it under a framework and what is that framework?
3. Can you name the current incumbent supplier?
4. When does the contract start and finish?
5. What is the annual expenditure under this contract?
6. Who is the key sponsor of this contract and what are their contact details?
7. Please can you confirm who places print orders and their name/s and contact details?

Response

Contract information is available here: Open data: Transparency in local government - Cambridge City Council

Contact information is available here: Contact us - Cambridge City Council

And here: Leadership team - Cambridge City Council

We aim to provide a high-quality service to you and hope that you are satisfied with this response. If you have any further questions, please do not hesitate to contact us.

Further queries on this matter should be directed to foi@cambridge.gov.uk